
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.50"
16.00"
0.00"
0.00"

11.00lb

5.50"

DIMENSIONS

Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Satin Nickel (SN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color Opal Glossy

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 150w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 21" x 19" x 18"
Carton 1 Weight 11lb
Shipping Method Ground

Evoking vintage schoolhouse glass, Petersburg features a mouth-blown glossy opal diffuser. To create this elaborate
shape, a skilled artisan works molten glass into a special form called a “paced mold,” which is simultaneously turned by
an assistant. With careful timing, the team produces a seamless piece of beautifully detailed glasswork.

PETERSBURG
3416F-OB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


